No. C133041

Due no later than Mar 31, 2011

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO SMART GROWTH, INC.
RACHEL WINER

910 MAIN ST., SUITE 314
BOISE ID 83702

USA

RACHEL R WINER

910 MAIN ST STE 314

BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR SHERRY MCKIBBEN 515 WEST HAYS STREET
DIRECTOR LAURIE BARRERA 621 BEESON ST.
TREASURER MARILEE FULLER 2384 ROANOKE DR.
DIRECTOR JANE LLOYD 2172 S. PEBBLECREEK LANE
DIRECTOR CHARLES HUMMEL 305 N. MOBLEY DR
DIRECTOR ROB HOPPER PO BOX 374

DIRECTOR BILL CLARK PO BOX 374

DIRECTOR STEVE LOCKWOOD 206 N FOURTH AVE
PRESIDENT DOUG FOWLER 4940 MILL STATION RD.
DIRECTOR PAT TAKASUGI 17777 ALLENDALE RD.
SECRETARY GARY ALLEN 601 W. BANNOCK

DIRECTOR BRETT ADLER 1415 CAMELBACK LANE B101
DIRECTOR KATHY RINALDI 716 BUFFALO TRL

DIRECTOR LYNN HOFFMANN 1509 E. TYRELL LANE SUITE 100

City
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
SANDPOINT
BOISE
WILDER
BOISE
BOISE
DRIGGS
BOISE

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83702
83706
83712
83706
83712
83701
83701
83864
83716
83676
83702
83702
83422
83706

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 133041

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Rachel Winer
Name (type or print): Rachel Winer

Date: 01/14/2011

Title: Executive Director

Processed 01/14/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




