No. C 133041 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Mar 31, 2011 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO SMART GROWTH, INC. RACHEL WINER 910 MAIN ST., SUITE 314 BOISE ID 83702 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) RACHEL R WINER 910 MAIN ST STE 314 BOISE ID 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of F	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	SHERRY MCKIBBEN		515 WEST HAYS STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
DIRECTOR	LAURIE BARRERA		621 BEESON ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83706								
TREASURER	MARILEE FU		2384 ROANOKE DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83712								
DIRECTOR	JANE LLOYD		2172 S. PEBBLECREEK LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83706								
DIRECTOR			305 N. MOBLEY DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83712								
DIRECTOR			PO BOX 374	BOISE	ID	USA	83701								
DIRECTOR	BILL CLARK		PO BOX 374	BOISE	ID	USA	83701								
DIRECTOR			206 N FOURTH AVE	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864								
PRESIDENT			4940 MILL STATION RD.	BOISE	ID	USA	83716								
DIRECTOR	PAT TAKASUGI		17777 ALLENDALE RD.	WILDER	ID	USA	83676								
SECRETARY			601 W. BANNOCK	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
DIRECTOR	BRETT ADLER		1415 CAMELBACK LANE B101	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
DIRECTOR	KATHY RINALDI		716 BUFFALO TRL	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422								
DIRECTOR	LYNN HOFFN	1ANN	1509 E. TYRELL LANE SUITE 100	BOISE	ID	USA	83706								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annua		6. Annual Report	Annual Report must be signed.*												
ID C 133041		Signature: Rachel Winer		Date: 01/14/2011											
		Name (type or print): Rachel Winer		Title: Executive Director											
Processed 01/14/2011		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.													